Eclipse M52
UniPro/UFS Protocol
Analyzer/Exerciser
Key Features and Benefits
Analyzer
•	 Trace Validation™
	◦ Including Advanced Editors
•	 SmartTune™ Equalization

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
0325
Ordering Information
Product Description									         Product Code
Eclipse M52 for Gear 4 Analyzer									         MPHY-M52-4-TAA
Eclipse M52 Analyzer										          MPHY-M52-TAA
Eclipse M52 for Gear 4 Analyzer/Exerciser								        MPHY-M52-4-TZA
Eclipse M52 Analyzer/Exerciser									         MPHY-M52-TZA
Eclipse M52 Gear 4 to Gear5 upgrade								        MPHY-M52-G4G5 -U
Eclipse M52 x1 Solder Down Probe bundle								        MPHY-MLP-M52X1-X
Eclipse M52 x2 Solder Down Probe bundle								        MPHY-MLP-M52X2-X
HS-G5 Grypper Interposer, x2 link pre-amplifier for Eclipse M52						      MPHY-M52-INTP-X
Eclipse M52 x1 AMP Splitter Module - includes 2 pair of phase matched cables				    MPHY-M52-SPLIT-X
Eclipse M52 Carrier Board									         MPHY-M52-CB-X
Eclipse Advanced Thunderbolt connectivity kit							       MPHY-M42-ECK-X